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                                                                                    FEDERAL OFFICIALS 
     www.senate.gov 

U.S. Capitol Switchboard Operator 202 224-3121 
UNITED STATES SENATOR  UNITED STATES SENATOR 
Eric Schmitt (R)  Josh Hawley (R) 
B11 Russell Senate Office Building   115 Russell Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510  Washington, DC 20510 
202 224-5721   202 224-6154 
202 224-8149 Fax   202 228-0526 Fax 
www.schmitt.senate.gov  www.hawley.senate.gov 

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 5TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 
Emanuel Cleaver II (D) 
www.cleaver.house.gov 

Washington DC Office  Kansas City District Office 
2217 Rayburn House Office Building  4001 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Suite 210 
Washington, D.C 20515  Kansas City, MO 64130 
202 225-4535    816 842-4545 
202 225-4403 Fax  816 833-2991 Fax 

STATE OFFICIALS 
GOVERNOR  ATTORNEY GENERAL 
Michael L. Parson (R)  Andrew Bailey (R) 
Office of Governor  Supreme Court Building 
P.O. Box 720  207 West High St. 
Jefferson City, MO 65102  P.O. Box 899 
573 751-3222  Jefferson City, MO 65102 
573 751-1495 Fax  573 751-3321  
www.governor.mo.gov  573 751-0774 Fax 
  www.ago.mo.gov 

STATE AUDITOR  LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 
Scott Fitzpatrick (R)  Mike Kehoe (R) 
State Auditor's Office  Office of Lieutenant Governor 
301 West High St., Room 880  State Capitol Building - Room 224 
P.O. Box 869  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
Jefferson City, MO 65102  573 751-4727 
800 347-8597  573 751-9422 Fax 
573 751-4213  www.ltgov.mo.gov 
573 751-7984 Fax  ltgovinfo@ltgov.mo.gov 
moaudit@auditor.mo.gov   
www.auditor.mo.gov   
SECRETARY OF STATE  STATE TREASURER 
John R. Ashcroft (R)  Vivek Malek  (R)  (appointed 12/20/22)  
Missouri Secretary of State   Missouri State Treasurer 
600 West Main Street  P.O. Box 210 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65102 
573 751-4936   573 751-8533 
573 526-3242 Fax  573 751-9443 Fax 
info@sos.mo.gov  info@treasurer.mo.gov 
www.sos.mo.gov  www.treasurer.mo.gov 

                                                                                    STATE SENATORS 
                                                                                             www.senate.mo.gov  
DISTRICT 7  DISTRICT 8 
Greg Razor (D)  Mike Cierpiot (R) 
201 West Capitol Ave. Room 330  201 W. Capitol Ave. Room 422 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-6607  573 751-1464 
Legislative Staff:  Legislative Staff: 
Karlee Seek  Denise Cantrell 
Tyler Travers  Michelle Pleus 

DISTRICT 9  DISTRICT 11 
Barbara Anne Washington (D)  John Rizzo (D) 
201 W. Capitol Ave. Room 329  201 West Capitol Ave. Room 333 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-3158  573 751-3074  
Legislative Staff:  Legislative Staff:  
Brian Farmer  Tom Hoppe                                                 
Sheron Fulson  Lisa Hurst 

                                                                             STATE REPRESENTATIVES 
                                                                                              www.house.mo.gov 

 
 
 
 

 

DISTRICT 19  DISTRICT 22 
Ingrid Burnett (D)  Yolanda Young (D) 
201 West Capitol Ave. - Room 105-A  201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 102-BB 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-3310   573 751-3129 
Ingrid.Burnett@house.mo.gov  yolanda.young@house.mo.gov 
Legislative Asst: Zac Aughtman  Legislative Asst: Racheal Cunningham 
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                                                                              STATE REPRESENTATIVES 
                                                                                               www.house.mo.gov 
 

 

DISTRICT 35  DISTRICT 36 
Keri Ingle (D)  Anthony Ealy (D) 
201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 101-E  201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 101-J 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-1459   573 751-9469 
Keri.Ingle@house.mo.gov  Anthony.Ealy@house.mo.gov 
Legislative Asst: Lisa Buhr  Legislative Asst: Rita Simpson 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

CITY OFFICIALS 
www.kcmo.org 

MAYOR  CITY CLERK (not elected) 
Quinton Lucas  Marilyn Sanders 
414 E. 12th Street - 29th Floor  414 E. 12th Street - 25th Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
816 513-3500  816 513-6401 
https://www.kcmo.gov/city-hall/city-
officials/mayor-quinton-lucas/mayor-s-
office-contact-form  

816 513-3353 Fax 
marilyn.Sanders@kcmo.org 
https://www.kcmo.gov/city-hall/clerk 

 
COUNCILMEMBER AT-LARGE 

 

 

3RD DISTRICT AT-LARGE  4TH DISTRICT AT-LARGE 
Melissa Patterson Hazley  Crispin Rea 
414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor  414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
Legislative Aide: Erin Royals  Legislative Aide: Araceli Magaña 
erin.royals@kcmo.org   araceli.magana@kcmo.org 
816 513-6511  816 513-6515 

 

5TH DISTRICT AT-LARGE  6TH DISTRICT AT-LARGE 
Darrell Curls  Andrea Bough 
414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor  414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
Legislative Aide: Rita Berry  Legislative Aide: Katrina Foster 
rita.berry@kcmo.org  Katrina.Foster@kcmo.org 
816 513-6519  816 513-6523                                                        

 
 
 
 
 
 

DISTRICT 23  DISTRICT 24 
Michael Johnson (D)  Emily Weber (D) 
201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 105-F  201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 109-G 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-0538   573 751-4485  
Michael.Johnson@house.mo.gov  Emily.Weber@house.mo.gov  
Legislative Asst: Rowland Howard  Legislative Asst: Allison Dorsey-Broyhill 
DISTRICT 25  DISTRICT 26 
Patty Lewis (D)  Ashley Bland Manlove (D) 
201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 109-F  201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 105-G 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-2437   573 751-2124  
Patty.Lewis@house.mo.gov   Ashley.Blandmanlove@house.mo.gov 
Legislative Asst: Jacob Bauer  Legislative Asst:  Shauna Frank 

DISTRICT 27  DISTRICT 28 
Richard Brown (D)  Jerome Barnes (D) 
201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 134  201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 105-C 
Jefferson City, MO 65101  Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-7639  573 751-9851  
Richard.Brown@house.mo.gov  Jerome.Barnes@house.mo.gov 
Legislative Asst: Donna Gentzsch  Legislative Asst: Carla Luebbert 

DISTRICT 37 
Mark A. Sharp (D) 
201 West Capitol Avenue - Room 102-BA 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573 751-0238 
Mark.Sharp@house.mo.gov 
Legislative Asst:  Racheal Cunningham 

1ST DISTRICT AT-LARGE  2ND DISTRICT AT-LARGE 
Kevin O'Neill  Lindsay French 
414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor  414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
Kevin.ONeill@kcmo.org  Legislative Aide: Lisa Minardi 
Legislative Aide: Diana Radzevich  lisa.minardi@kcmo.org 
816 513-6503  816 513-6507 
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          COUNCILMEMBER – DISTRICT 

 

3RD DISTRICT  4TH DISTRICT 
Melissa Robinson  Eric Bunch 
414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor  414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
Melissa.Robinson@kcmo.org  Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org 
Legislative Aide: Lisa Ross  Legislative Aide: Marissa Iden 
lisa.ross@kcmo.org  816 513-6517 
816 513-6513   

 

5TH DISTRICT  6TH DISTRICT 
Ryana Parks-Shaw, Mayor Pro Tem  Johnathan Duncan 
414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor  414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
Executive Aide: Keema McCoy  Legislative Aide: Madison Hays 
816 513-6521  madison.hays@kcmo.org 
  816 513-6525 

COUNTY OFFICIALS 
 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE  
CLERK OF THE COUNTY 
LEGISLATURE (not elected) 

Frank White, Jr. (D)  Mary Jo Spino 
415 East 12th Street - 2nd Floor  415 East 12th Street - 2nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
816 881-3333   816 881-3242 
countyexecutive@jacksongov.org  816 881-3234 Fax 
Executive Assistant: Miriam Hennosy  coclerk@jacksongov.org 
mhennosy@jacksongov.org  

 

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY  SHERIFF 
Jean Peters Baker (D)  Darryl Forte' (D) 
415 East 12th Street - 11th Floor  4001 NE Lakewood Court 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Lee's Summit, MO  64064 
816 881-3555  816 541-8017 
www.jacksoncountyprosecutor.com  816 795-1969 Fax 
  sheriff@jacksongov.org 

 

                                                      COUNTY LEGISLATURE AT-LARGE 
 

 
 

 

 
 

                                                                         COUNTY LEGISLATURE – DISTRICT 
 

1ST DISTRICT    2ND DISTRICT 
Manny Abarca IV (D)  Venessa Huskey (D) 
Jackson County Legislator  Jackson County Legislator 
415 East 12th St. - 2nd Floor  415 East 12th St. - 2nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
816 881-3076  816 881-3806 
816 881-3340 Fax  816 881-3340 Fax 
mabarca@jacksongov.org  vhuskey@jacksongov.org 
Legislative Aide: Rebeca Amezcua-Hogan  Legislative Aide: Dawn Hickman 
RAmezcua-Hogan@jacksongov.org  dchickman@jacksongov.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1ST DISTRICT  2ND DISTRICT 
Nathan Willett  Wes Rodgers 
414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor  414 E. 12th Street - 22nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
Legislative Aide: Annie Williamson  Legislative Aide: Amy Justis 
annie.williamson@kcmo.org  amy.justis@kcmo.org 
816 513 -6505  816 513-6509 

1ST DISTRICT AT-LARGE   2ND DISTRICT AT-LARGE  
Jalen Anderson (D)   Donna Peyton (D) 
415 E 12th Street - 2nd Floor  415 E 12th Street - 2nd Floor 
Kansas City, MO 64106  Kansas City, MO 64106 
816 881-4477  816 881-3464 
816 881-3340 Fax  dpeyton@jacksongov.org 
JAnderson@jacksongov.org  Legislative Aide: Calvin Williford 
Legislative Aide: Winifred Jamieson  cdwilliford@jacksongov.org 
wjamieson@jacksongov.org  

3RD DISTRICT AT-LARGE   (2023 Vice Chair) 
Megan Marshall (D)  
201 W Lexington - Ste. 201 
Independence, MO 64050 
816 881-4423 
816 881-4473 Fax 
mmarshall@jacksongov.org 
Legislative Aide: Ryonda Harper 
RLHarper@jacksongov.org 
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                                                                          COUNTY LEGISLATURE – DISTRICT 
 

3RD DISTRICT  4TH DISTRICT  
Charlie Franklin (D)  DaRon McGee (D) 
Jackson County Legislator  Jackson County Legislator 
201 W. Lexington - Suite 201  415 East 12th St. - 2nd Floor 
Independence, MO 64050  Kansas City, MO 64106 
816 881-4441  816 881-3362  
816 881-4473 Fax  816 881-3340 Fax 
cfranklin@jacksongov.org  dmcgee@jacksongov.org 
Legislative Aide: Georgia Sanders  Legislative Aide: Dawn Hickman 
gmsanders@jacksongov.org  

    
5TH DISTRICT   6TH DISTRICT 
Jeanie Lauer (R)  Sean Smith (R) 
Jackson County Legislator  Jackson County Legislator 
201 W. Lexington - Suite 201  415 East 12th St. - 2nd Floor 
Independence, MO 64050  Kansas City, MO 64106 
816 881-4476  816 881-3132 
816 881-4473 Fax  816 881-3340 Fax 
jlauer@jacksongov.org  sesmith@jacksongov.org 
Legislative Aide: Karen Guidici  Legislative Aide: Ashley Al-Shawish 
Kgiudici@jacksongov.org  AAl-Shawish@jacksongov.org 

 
                                                         16th CIRCUIT COURT OF JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI 

 
415 E 12th Street 

Kansas City, MO 64106 
816 881-3934 

 
DIVISION 01    Circuit Judge Sarah A. Castle DIVISION 02   Circuit Judge Kenneth R. Garrett, III 
DIVISION 03    Circuit Judge Jerri J. Zhang DIVISION 04   Circuit Judge Justine E. Del Muro 
DIVISION 05    Circuit Judge James F. Kanatzar DIVISION 06   Circuit Judge J. Dale Youngs 
DIVISION 07    Circuit Judge S. Margene Burnett DIVISION 08   Circuit Judge Bryan E. Round 
DIVISION 09    Circuit Judge Joel P. Fahnestock  DIVISION 10   Circuit Judge Patrick W. Campbell 
DIVISION 11    Circuit Judge Adam L. Caine DIVISION 12   Circuit Judge Jennifer M. Phillips 
DIVISION 13    Circuit Judge Charles H. McKenzie DIVISION 14   Circuit Judge John M. Torrence 
DIVISION 15    Circuit Judge Jalilah Otto, Presiding Judge DIVISION 16   Circuit Judge Marco A. Roldan 
DIVISION 17    Circuit Judge Cory L. Atkins DIVISION 18   Circuit Judge Kevin D. Harrell 
DIVISION 19    Circuit Judge Mark A. Styles, Jr. DIVISION 19   Commissioner Amy B. DeGraeve 
DIVISION 19    Deputy Commissioner Brian A. Tillema DIVISION 25   Associate Circuit Judge Jessica Agnelly 
DIVISION 26    Associate Circuit Judge R. Travis Willingham DIVISION 27   Associate Circuit Judge Kea S. Bird-Riley 
DIVISION 28    Associate Circuit Judge Jeffrey C. Keal DIVISION 29   Associate Circuit Judge Janette K. Rodecap 
DIVISION 30    Associate Circuit Judge Twila K. Rigby DIVISION 31   Associate Circuit Judge Mary F. Weir 
DIVISION 32    Associate Circuit Judge Kyndra J. Stockdale DIVISION 33   Associate Circuit Judge Jeffrey L. Bushur 
DIVISION 34    Associate Circuit Judge Susan E. Long  DIVISION 40   Commissioner William R. Jackson III 
DIVISION 41    Commissioner Katie Rooney DIVISION 42   Commissioner Sherrill L. Rosen 
DIVISION 43    Commissioner Lisa M Dube' DIVISION 44   Commissioner Nancy Alemifar 
DIVISION 50    Commissioner Tiffany D. Gregg 

 
 

JACKSON COUNTY PARTY COMMITTEEMEN AND COMMITTEEWOMEN 2022 
 

Republican, Democratic, Libertarian 
www.jacksongov.org/Government/Departments/Clerk-of-the-County-Legislature/2022-Elections 

 
Republican Party-Jackson Co. Executive Officers  

www.jacomo.gop 
1140 West US Hwy 40, Blue Springs, MO 64015 

816 875-9690 
 

 Mark Anthony Jones, Chairman chairman@jacomogop.com 
 Teresa McBridge, Vice Chairman vice-chair@jacomogop.com 
 Carolyn Caton, Secretary secretary@jacomogop.com 
 Kress Cambers, Treasurer treasurer@jacomogop.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Democratic Party-Jackson Co. Executive Committee 
www.jacksoncodems.org 

jacksoncountydemocrats@gmail.com 
PO Box 344, Independence, MO 64050  

816 833-5232 
 

Virginia Dee Evans, Chair deeevans1999@yahoo.com 
Tom Wyrsch, Vice Chair kcolddog@gmail.com 
Gail McCann Beatty, Secretary elisagail@hotmail.com 
John "Coach" Comstock, Treasurer kcpridecoach@msn.com 
Shellie Montemurro, Historian shelliemontemurro@gmail.com 
Scott Casey, Parliamentarian scooterkc89@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                     
                                        MISSOURI ELECTED OFFICIALS 

  5 
                                     

Rev 8/31/23 

JACKSON COUNTY PARTY COMMITTEEMEN AND COMMITTEEWOMEN 2022 
 

Libertarian Party of Missouri Executive Officers 
https://lpmo.org 

3520 S Mize Ridge Court, Independence, MO 64057 
 

Ronald Bream, Chair 
Timothy E. Peterman, Vice Chair 
Sean O'Toole, Treasurer 
David Schwensen, Secretary 

 
Constitution Party of Missouri Executive Committee 

www.cpmo.us  (State website)   
                                                                                             816 401-9404  

 
Richard Mckie, Chairman Jackson Co., and State Treasurer RMckie7@comcast.net 816 401-9404 
Gerald Wistrand, Jackson Co. gerald.wistrand@gmail.com 816 206-3127 
Paul Venable, State Chair paulvenable@constitutionpartymo.org 
Jeanetta Blazek, State Vice-Chair cpmo.us@sluggie.net 
Jenn Depee, Secretary jendepee@outlook.com 
Michael Eberle, Treasurer Ki0ha@outlook.com 

 
Missouri Green Party-Jackson Co. Greens 

www.MissouriGreenParty.org 
www.missourigreenparty.org/kc 

kansascity@missourigreenparty.org 
  816 357-9524 

 
 

Daniel Karam, Co-Coordinator                    CC@GreensKC.org 
Sundance Abner, Treasurer        Treasurer@GreensKC.org 
Malisha Meador, Secretary          Secretary@GreensKC.org 
Cris Mann, Membership Coordinator         Membership@GreensKC.org 
Sue Edwards, Elections Coordinator Elections@GreensKC.org 
Nathan Kline, Outreach Coordinator Outreach@GreensKC.org 
Frank Lawrence, State Chapter Rep. KC ChapterRep@GreensKC.org 

 

 
 

              SCHOOL DISTRICTS                               CONTACT INFO 
 
 

METROPOLITAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE   
3200 Broadway, Suite 101, Kansas City, MO 64111   
816 604-1000             
Trent Skaggs, President, Subdistrict 1   
Jermaine Reed, Vice President, Subdistrict 2   
Barbara Washington, Member, Subdistrict 3   
Holmes Osborne, Member, Subdistrict 4   
Ellen Martin, Member, Subdistrict 5   
Chris Benjamin, Member, Subdistrict 6   
Sandra Garcia,BOT Secretary Sandra.Garcia@mcckc.edu 816 604-1588 

 

 
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI SCHOOL DISTRICT  
2901 Troost, Kansas City, MO 64109 
816 418-7621      816 418-7605 Fax board@kcpublicschools.org 
Rita M. Cortes, Board Chair, Sub-District 1 rcortes@kcpublicschools.org 
Tanesha Ford, Vice-Chair, Member at-Large tford2@kcpublicschools.org 
Jamekia Kendrix, Sub-District 2 jkendrix@kcpublicschools.org 
Robert Sagastume, Sub-District 3  
Monica Curls, Sub-District 4 mcurls@kcpublicschools.org 
Kandace Buckner, Sub-District 5 kbuckner@kcpublicschools.org 
Josh Jackaway, Member at-Large jjackaway@kcpublicschools.org 
Lisa Limberg, Secretary llimberg@kcpublicschools.org   

 

 
CENTER SCHOOL DISTRICT #58 
8701 Holmes Road, Kansas City, MO 64131 
816 349-3300     816 349-3431 Fax 
Dr. Ronald Fritz, Board President rfritz@center.k12.mo.us  816 809-9549 
Sam Cook, Vice President scook@center.k12.mo.us  816 645-5399 
Katie Ramel, Member kramel@center.k12.mo.us  816 506-2880 
Bryce Shields, Member bshields@center.k12.mo.us               
Gayla Smith, Member gsmith@center.k12.mo.us  816 349-3310 
Ira Boydston IV, Member iboydston@center.k12.mo.us  
Stephanie Archie, Secretary sarchie@center.k12.mo.us  816 349-3310 
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    SCHOOL DISTRICTS                       CONTACT INFO 
 
 
 

HICKMAN MILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 
5401 E. 103rd Street, Kansas City, MO 64137 
816 316-7000      816-316-7020 Fax Our.board@hickmanmills.org 
Byron Townsend, President Byron.townsend@hickmanmills.org 
Ann E. Coleman, Director Ann.coleman@hickmanmills.org 
Beth Boerger, Director Beth.boerger@hickmanmills.org 
Irene C. Kendrick, Director Irene.kendrick@hickmanmills.org 
Brandon Wright, Director  
Carol Graves, Director Carol.graves@hickmanmills.org 
Ramanda Hicks, Executive Assistant ramandah@hickmanmills.org 

 

 

 
INDEPENDENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT #30 
201 N. Forest Ave., Independence, MO 64050 
816 521-5300     816 521-5680  Fax  
Eric Knipp, President eric_knipp@isdschools.org 
Blake Roberson, Vice President blake_roberson@isdschools.org 
Carrie Dixon, Treasurer carrie_dixon@isdschools.org 
Jill Esry, Director jill_esry@isdschools.org 
Denise Fears, Director denise_fears@isdschools.org 
Greg Finke, Director greg_finke@isdschools.org 
Anthony J. Mondaine, Director anthony_mondaine@isdschools.org 
Annette Miller, Secretary annette_miller@isdschools.org 

 
LEE’S SUMMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT R-7 
301 NE Tudor Road, Lee's Summit, MO 64086 
816 986-1000     816 986-1165 Fax  
Rodrick Sparks, President rodrick.sparks@lsr7.net 
Jennifer Foley, Vice President jennifer.foley@lsr7.net 
Heather Eslick, Board Member Heather.Eslick@lsr7.net 
Ryan Murdock, Board Member ryan.murdock@lsr7.net 
Regina Garrett, Board Member regina.garrett@lsr7.net 
Dr. Kamile Johnson, Board Member kamile.johnson@lsr7.net 
Erica Miller, Board Member erica.miller@lsr7.net 
Linda Ismert, Board Secretary linda.ismert@lsr7.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RAYTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT C-2 
6608 Raytown Road, Raytown, MO 64133 
816 268-7000     816 268-7019 Fax Email Info unavailable 
Alonzo Burton, Board President 
Michael Watson, Vice President 
Natalie Johnson-Berry, Director 
Dr. Madelyn Renee’ Douglas, Director 
Nodie Newton III, Director 
Rick Moore, Director 
Bobbie Saulsberry, Director 
Rachel Johnston, Secretary 

GRANDVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT C-4 
13015 10th St., Grandview, MO 64030 
816 316-5000     816 316-5050 Fax 
Monica Terry, BOE President 
Dawn Foy, BOE Vice President 
Damon Greene, BOE Member 
Leonard Greene, BOE Member 
Joshua Hill, BOE Treasurer 
Kara Wardlow, BOE Member 
Stacy Wright, BOE Member 
Kathy Meyers, BOE Secretary, boe@grandviewc4.net 


